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2020 SCOBEY RODEO RESULTS

Bareback
Chase Redfield
Tucker Zingg
Rowdy Cranston

Saddle Bronc
Caleb Meeks
Brant Grisedale

Bull Riding
Kelly Murnion
Grey Fitzpatrick

Steer Wrestling
Seth Shorb
Sterling Lee

Tie Down Roping
Tate Benson
J Billingsley
Sterling Lee
Chad Turner

Team Roping
Jake Scott
Chad Turner
Tate Benson
Kenny Benson
Grady Larson
Garrett Larson

Lady Barrels
Erin Williams
Tayla Moeykens
Hailey Garrison
Nancy Ward
Shai McDonald

Lady Breakaway
Amber Crowley
Sierra Lee
Tiffany Ogren
Bella Fossum
Sage Kohr

Jr Barrels
Rachel Ward
Kierra Hougen
Landry Larson
Brooke Billingsley

Jr Breakaway
Garrett Larson
Addison Parker

Sr Mens Breakaway
Les Haugen
Mike Forest

Town
Opheim
Crow Agency
Gillette

Town
Geraldine
Glasgow

Town
Jordan
Polson

Town
Rhame
Rhame

Town
Scobey
Glasgow
Rhame
East Helena

Town
East Helena

Scobey

Sidney

Town
Alzada
Three Forks
Glen
Philipsburg
Gardiner

Town
Poplar
Rhame
Hysham
Billings
Gillette

Town
Philipsburg
Melstone
Sidney
Glasgow

Town
Sidney
Huntley

Town
Alexander
Peerless

Score
130\2
123\2
67\1

Score
154\2
114\2

Score
86
77

Time
13.8
17.8

Time
10.5
11.2
13.7
14.7

Time
6.8

17.7

18.5

Time
17.51
17.54
17.70
17.71
17.82

Time
2.3
2.3
2.6
2.6
2.7

Time
17.86
18.19
18.29
18.81

Time
4.0
4.3

Time
4.0
5.5

$$$ Won
$433.38
$325.04
$216.69

$$$ Won
$433.38
$325.04

$3% Won
$613.80
$460.35

$$$ Won
$411.06
$308.30

$3% Won
$723.54
$542.66
$361.77
$180.89

$$$ Won
$511.50
$511.50
$383.63
$383.63
$255.75
$255.75

$$$ Won
$652.95
$499.32
$384.09
$249.66
$134.43

$$$ Won
$542.66
$542.66
$298.46
$298.46
$126.62

$$$ Won
$104.50
$78.38
$52.25
$26.13

$3$ Won
$142.50
$106.88

$$$Won
$133.92
$100.44



