2020 SCOBEY RODEO RESULTS

Place	Bareback	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Chase Redfield	Opheim	130\2	\$433.38
2	Tucker Zingg	Crow Agency	123\2	\$325.04
3	Rowdy Cranston	Gillette	67\1	\$216.69
Place	Saddle Bronc	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Caleb Meeks	Geraldine	154\2	\$433.38
2	Brant Grisedale	Glasgow	114\2	\$325.04
Place	Bull Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Kelly Murnion	Jordan	86	\$613.80
2	Grey Fitzpatrick	Polson	77	\$460.35
Place	Steer Wrestling	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Seth Shorb	Rhame	13.8	\$411.06
2	Sterling Lee	Rhame	17.8	\$308.30
Place	Tie Down Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Tate Benson	Scobey	10.5	\$723.54
2	J Billingsley	Glasgow	11.2	\$542.66
3	Sterling Lee	Rhame	13.7	\$361.77
4	Chad Turner	East Helena	14.7	\$180.89
Place	Team Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Jake Scott	East Helena	6.8	\$511.50
	Chad Turner			\$511.50
2	Tate Benson	Scobey	17.7	\$383.63
	Kenny Benson			\$383.63
3	Grady Larson	Sidney	18.5	\$255.75
	Garrett Larson			\$255.75
Place	Lady Barrels	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Erin Williams	Alzada	17.51	\$652.95
2	Tayla Moeykens	Three Forks	17.54	\$499.32
3	Hailey Garrison	Glen	17.70	\$384.09
4	Nancy Ward	Philipsburg	17.71	\$249.66
5	Shai McDonald	Gardiner	17.82	\$134.43
Place	Lady Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1\2	Amber Crowley	Poplar	2.3	\$542.66
1\2	Sierra Lee	Rhame	2.3	\$542.66
3\4	Tiffany Ogren	Hysham	2.6	\$298.46
3\4	Bella Fossum	Billings	2.6	\$298.46
5	Sage Kohr	Gillette	2.7	\$126.62
Place	Jr Barrels	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Rachel Ward	Philipsburg	17.86	\$104.50
2	Kierra Hougen	Melstone	18.19	\$78.38
3	Landry Larson	Sidney	18.29	\$52.25
4	Brooke Billingsley	Glasgow	18.81	\$26.13
Place	Jr Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Garrett Larson	Sidney	4.0	\$142.50
2	Addison Parker	Huntley	4.3	\$106.88
Place	Sr Mens Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$Won
1	Les Haugen	Alexander	4.0	\$133.92
2	Mike Forest	Peerless	5.5	\$100.44